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If one does not know to which port one is sailing, no wind is favorable.

Lucius Annaeus Seneca (4BC - AD65) 





General Introduc�on 

Associa�ons of Serum Thyrotropin Concentra�ons with
 Recurrence and Death in Differen�ated Thyroid Cancer 

Treatment of the follicular thyroid carcinoma cell-line 
FTC-133 with Troglitazone and Lovasta�n synergis�cally in-
creases expression of G1 transi�on inhibitors and induces 
re-differen�a�on
 
Superior Thyrotropin Receptor Binding and Ac�va�on of a 
Novel, Modified, Single Chain Thyroid S�mula�ng Hormone
 
A Bio-Luminescence Assay for Thyrotropin Receptor 
An�bodies Predicts Serum Thyroid Hormone Levels in Pa�ents 
with de novo Graves’ Disease 

Induc�on of S�mula�ng Thyrotropin Receptor An�bodies a�er 
Radioiodine Therapy for Toxic Mul�nodular Goiter and Graves 
Disease Measured with a Novel Bio-assay.
 
Summary and Discussion

Samenva�ng en Discussie

References 

Nawoord

Curriculum Vitae

List of Publica�ons

 

9

27

41

53

69

81

91

105

121

147

151

155

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

Contents




